Position Other Positions Held

Lead Mail Services Driver
Mail Services Driver
Mail Services Driver
Mail Services Driver
Mail Services Driver
Lead Mail Services Driver

Mail Services Driver

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Mail Services
Mail Services
Mail Services
Mail Services
Mail Services
Mail Services

Mail Services

Total Wages

$52,699
$50,689
$49,180
$48,303
$44,972
$35,347

$2,400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,344
$13,565
$23,322
$11,468
$34,932
$15,361

$0



