Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Mail Services Driver		San Mateo County	Mail Services	\$52,699	\$24,344
Mail Services Driver		San Mateo County	Mail Services	\$50,689	\$13,565
Mail Services Driver		San Mateo County	Mail Services	\$49,180	\$23,322
Mail Services Driver		San Mateo County	Mail Services	\$48,303	\$11,468
Mail Services Driver		San Mateo County	Mail Services	\$44,972	\$34,932
Lead Mail Services Driver		San Mateo County	Mail Services	\$35,347	\$15,361
Mail Services Driver		San Mateo County	Mail Services	\$2,400	\$0